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Regular Season Week 7

Saturday, January 23, 2010
Saturday, January 23, 2010
Saturday, January 23, 2010
Saturday, January 23, 2010
Saturday, January 23, 2010
Saturday, January 23, 2010

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

GymA
Gym B
GymA
Gym B
GymA
Gym B

Hornets
Lakers
Raptors
Blazers
Suns
Cavaliers

Bulls Saturday, March 27, 2010 2:00PM GymA Hornets Cavaliers Suns
Spurs Saturday, March 27, 2010 2:00PM GymB Lakers Blazers Spurs
Nets Saturday, March 27, 2010 3:00PM GymA  Suns Celtics Raptors
Knicks Saturday, March 27, 2010 3:00PM GymB  Spurs Nets Bulls
Nuggets Saturday, March 27, 2010 4:00PM GymA Nuggets Raptors Celtics
Celtics Saturday, March 27, 2010 4:.00PM Gym B Bulls Knicks Nets

Regular Season Week 1

Saturday, January 30, 2010
Saturday, January 30, 2010
Saturday, January 30, 2010
Saturday, January 30, 2010
Saturday, January 30, 2010
Saturday, January 30, 2010

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Gym A
GymB
Gym A
GymB
Gym A
Gym B

Lakers
Spurs
Celtics
Suns
Nuggets
Bulls

Hornets Celtics Saturday, April 03, 2010 2:00PM GymA  Nets Hornets Raptors
Blazers Suns Saturday, April 03, 2010 2:00PM GymB Blazers Suns Spurs

Nets Lakers Saturday, April 03, 2010 3:00PM GymA Raptors Cavaliers Hornets
Knicks Blazers Saturday, April 03, 2010 3:00PM GymB  Bulls Spurs Suns

Cavaliers Nets Saturday, April 03, 2010 4:00PM GymA Celtics  Nuggets Cavaliers
Raptors Knicks Saturday, April 03, 2010 4:00PM  Gym B Knicks Lakers Bulls

Regular Season Week 2

Saturday, February 13, 2010
Saturday, February 13, 2010
Saturday, February 13, 2010
Saturday, February 13, 2010
Saturday, February 13, 2010
Saturday, February 13, 2010

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Gym A
Gym B
GymA
GymB
Gym A
Gym B

Celtics
Spurs
Nets
Knicks
Bulls
Raptors

Hornets Blazers Saturday, April 10, 2010 2:30PM GymA Hornets  Nuggets Lakers
Nuggets Knicks Saturday, April 10, 2010 2:30PM GymB Blazers Bulls Spurs
Blazers Hornets Saturday, April 10, 2010 3:30PM GymA Lakers Suns Hornets
Cavaliers Nuggets Saturday, April 10, 2010 3:30PM Gym B Cavaliers  Spurs Knicks
Lakers Nets Saturday, April 10, 2010 4:30PM GymA Raptors Celtics Suns
Suns Cavaliers Saturday, April 10, 2010 4:30PM GymB  Nets Knicks Cavaliers

Regular Season Week 3

Saturday, February 20, 2010
Saturday, February 20, 2010
Saturday, February 20, 2010
Saturday, February 20, 2010
Saturday, February 20, 2010
Saturday, February 20, 2010

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A
GymB
Gym A
Gym B

Lakers
Suns
Nuggets
Cavaliers
Hornets
Spurs

Nets Nuggets Saturday, April 17, 2010 2:00PM GymA Hornets Knicks Suns

Bulls Cavaliers Saturday, April 17, 2010 2:00PM GymB Blazers Raptors Lakers
Knicks Hornets Saturday, April 17, 2010 3:00PM GymA  Suns Spurs Nets
Blazers Bulls Saturday, April 17, 2010 3:00PM GymB Lakers Celtics Blazers
Raptors Knicks Saturday, April 17, 2010 4:00PM GymA Cavaliers Nets Spurs
Celtics Blazers Saturday, April 17, 2010 4:00 PM  Gym B Nuggets Bulls Celtics

Regular Season Week 4

Saturday, February 27, 2010
Saturday, February 27, 2010
Saturday, February 27, 2010
Saturday, February 27, 2010
Saturday, February 27, 2010
Saturday, February 27, 2010

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Gym A
GymB
Gym A
GymB
Gym A
Gym B

Hornets
Blazers
Raptors
Cavaliers
Nets
Knicks

Regular Season Week 8

Regular Season Week 9

Regular Season Week 10

Playoffs Week 1

Suns Raptors Saturday, April 24, 2010 2:00PM GymA
Nuggets Cavaliers Saturday, April 24, 2010 2:00PM GymB
Spurs Nets Saturday, April 24, 2010 3:00PM GymA
Lakers Nuggets Saturday, April 24, 2010 3:.00PM GymB
Bulls Spurs
Celtics Lakers

Regular Season Week 5

Saturday, March 13, 2010
Saturday, March 13, 2010
Saturday, March 13, 2010
Saturday, March 13, 2010
Saturday, March 13, 2010
Saturday, March 13, 2010

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

Gym A Blazers
Gym B Knicks
Gym A  Celtics
Gym B Raptors
Gym A Cavaliers

Gym B

Nets

Hornets Celtics Saturday, May 01, 2010 2:30PM  GymA
Spurs Lakers Saturday, May 01, 2010 2:30PM GymB
Bulls Hornets Saturday, May 01, 2010 3:30PM GymA
Lakers Nuggets Saturday, May 01, 2010 3:30PM  Gym B
Suns Bulls

Nuggets Raptors

Playoffs Week 2

Regular Season Week 6

Saturday, March 20, 2010
Saturday, March 20, 2010
Saturday, March 20, 2010
Saturday, March 20, 2010
Saturday, March 20, 2010
Saturday, March 20, 2010

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

GymA
GymB
Gym A
GymB
Gym A
Gym B

Spurs
Nuggets
Knicks
Celtics
Bulls
Suns

Playoffs Week 3

Hornets Knicks Saturday, May 08, 2010 2:00PM GymA
Lakers Blazers Saturday, May 08, 2010 2:00PM GymB
Raptors Bulls Saturday, May 08, 2010 3:00PM  Gym A
Blazers Nuggets
Cavaliers Raptors
Nets Celtics

* Highlighted Games = Game of the Week (Video Taped,
Three (3) people required to do Stats + Score for any game
Note: schedule subject to change




