

## MUSLIMBASKETBALL.ORG

Exhibition					
Date	Time	Gym	Team	Team	Stats + Score
Saturday, January 23, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym A	Hornets	Bulls	
Saturday, January 23, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym B	Lakers	Spurs	
Saturday, January 23, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym A	Raptors	Nets	
Saturday, January 23, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym B	Blazers	Knicks	
Saturday, January 23, 2010	4:00 PM	Gym A	Suns	Nuggets	
Saturday, January 23, 2010	4:00 PM	Gym B	Cavaliers	Celtics	

Regular Season Week 1					
Date	Time	Gym	Team	Team	Stats + Score
Saturday, January 30, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym A	Lakers	Hornets	Celtics
Saturday, January 30, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym B	Spurs	Blazers	Suns
Saturday, January 30, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym A	Celtics	Nets	Lakers
Saturday, January 30, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym B	Suns	Knicks	Blazers
Saturday, January 30, 2010	4:00 PM	Gym A	Nuggets	Cavaliers	Nets
Saturday, January 30, 2010	4:00 PM	Gym B	Bulls	Raptors	Knicks

Regular Season Week 2					
Date	Time	Gym	Team	Team	Stats + Score
Saturday, February 13, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym A	Celtics	Hornets	Blazers
Saturday, February 13, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym B	Spurs	Nuggets	Knicks
Saturday, February 13, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym A	Nets	Blazers	Hornets
Saturday, February 13, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym B	Knicks	Cavaliers	Nuggets
Saturday, February 13, 2010	4:00 PM	Gym A	Bulls	Lakers	Nets
Saturday, February 13, 2010	4:00 PM	Gym B	Raptors	Suns	Cavaliers

Regular Season Week 3					
Date	Time	Gym	Team	Team	Stats + Score
Saturday, February 20, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym A	Lakers	Nets	Nuggets
Saturday, February 20, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym B	Suns	Bulls	Cavaliers
Saturday, February 20, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym A	Nuggets	Knicks	Hornets
Saturday, February 20, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym B	Cavaliers	Blazers	Bulls
Saturday, February 20, 2010	4:00 PM	Gym A	Hornets	Raptors	Knicks
Saturday, February 20, 2010	4:00 PM	Gym B	Spurs	Celtics	Blazers

Regular Season Week 4					
Date	Time	Gym	Team	Team	Stats + Score
Saturday, February 27, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym A	Hornets	Suns	Raptors
Saturday, February 27, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym B	Blazers	Nuggets	Cavaliers
Saturday, February 27, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym A	Raptors	Spurs	Nets
Saturday, February 27, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym B	Cavaliers	Lakers	Nuggets
Saturday, February 27, 2010	4:00 PM	Gym A	Nets	Bulls	Spurs
Saturday, February 27, 2010	4:00 PM	Gym B	Knicks	Celtics	Lakers

Regular Season Week 5					
Date	Time	Gym	Team	Team	Stats + Score
Saturday, March 13, 2010	10:00 AM	Gym A	Blazers	Hornets	Celtics
Saturday, March 13, 2010	10:00 AM	Gym B	Knicks	Spurs	Lakers
Saturday, March 13, 2010	11:00 AM	Gym A	Celtics	Bulls	Hornets
Saturday, March 13, 2010	11:00 AM	Gym B	Raptors	Lakers	Nuggets
Saturday, March 13, 2010	12:00 PM	Gym A	Cavaliers	Suns	Bulls
Saturday, March 13, 2010	12:00 PM	Gym B	Nets	Nuggets	Raptors

Regular Season Week 6					
Date	Time	Gym	Team	Team	Stats + Score
Saturday, March 20, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym A	Spurs	Hornets	Knicks
Saturday, March 20, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym B	Nuggets	Lakers	Blazers
Saturday, March 20, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym A	Knicks	Raptors	Bulls
Saturday, March 20, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym B	Celtics	Blazers	Nuggets
Saturday, March 20, 2010	4:00 PM	Gym A	Bulls	Cavaliers	Raptors
Saturday, March 20, 2010	4:00 PM	Gym B	Suns	Nets	Celtics

Regular Season Week 7					
Date	Time	Gym	Team	Team	Stats + Score
Saturday, March 27, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym A	Hornets	Cavaliers	Suns
Saturday, March 27, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym B	Lakers	Blazers	Spurs
Saturday, March 27, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym A	Suns	Celtics	Raptors
Saturday, March 27, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym B	Spurs	Nets	Bulls
Saturday, March 27, 2010	4:00 PM	Gym A	Nuggets	Raptors	Celtics
Saturday, March 27, 2010	4:00 PM	Gym B	Bulls	Knicks	Nets

Regular Season Week 8					
Date	Time	Gym	Team	Team	Stats + Score
Saturday, April 03, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym A	Nets	Hornets	Raptors
Saturday, April 03, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym B	Blazers	Suns	Spurs
Saturday, April 03, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym A	Raptors	Cavaliers	Hornets
Saturday, April 03, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym B	Bulls	Spurs	Suns
Saturday, April 03, 2010	4:00 PM	Gym A	Celtics	Nuggets	Cavaliers
Saturday, April 03, 2010	4:00 PM	Gym B	Knicks	Lakers	Bulls

Regular Season Week 9					
Date	Time	Gym	Team	Team	Stats + Score
Saturday, April 10, 2010	2:30 PM	Gym A	Hornets	Nuggets	Lakers
Saturday, April 10, 2010	2:30 PM	Gym B	Blazers	Bulls	Spurs
Saturday, April 10, 2010	3:30 PM	Gym A	Lakers	Suns	Hornets
Saturday, April 10, 2010	3:30 PM	Gym B	Cavaliers	Spurs	Knicks
Saturday, April 10, 2010	4:30 PM	Gym A	Raptors	Celtics	Suns
Saturday, April 10, 2010	4:30 PM	Gym B	Nets	Knicks	Cavaliers

Regular Season Week 10					
Date	Time	Gym	Team	Team	Stats + Score
Saturday, April 17, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym A	Hornets	Knicks	Suns
Saturday, April 17, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym B	Blazers	Raptors	Lakers
Saturday, April 17, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym A	Suns	Spurs	Nets
Saturday, April 17, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym B	Lakers	Celtics	Blazers
Saturday, April 17, 2010	4:00 PM	Gym A	Cavaliers	Nets	Spurs
Saturday, April 17, 2010	4:00 PM	Gym B	Nuggets	Bulls	Celtics

Playoffs Week 1					
Date	Time	Gym	Team	Team	Stats + Score
Saturday, April 24, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym A			
Saturday, April 24, 2010	2:00 PM	Gym B			
Saturday, April 24, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym A			
Saturday, April 24, 2010	3:00 PM	Gym B			

Playoffs Week 2					
Date	Time	Gym	Team	Team	Stats + Score
Saturday, May 01, 2010	2:30 PM	Gym A			
Saturday, May 01, 2010	2:30 PM	Gym B			
Saturday, May 01, 2010	3:30 PM	Gym A			
Saturday, May 01, 2010	3:30 PM	Gym B			

Time	Gym	Team	Team	Stats + Score
2:00 PM	Gym A			
2:00 PM	Gym B			
3:00 PM	Gym A			
	2:00 PM 2:00 PM	2:00 PM Gym A 2:00 PM Gym B	2:00 PM Gym A 2:00 PM Gym B	2:00 PM Gym A 2:00 PM Gym B